Krone Vector 1550 Laadklep liftas

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie

Conditie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GWV

Lengte

Breedte

Krone

Koel-vries

ON-30-DF

2014

13-01-2014

Gebruikt

9.116kg
31.884kg
41.000kg
1.404cm

260cm



Krone Vector 1550 Laadklep liftas

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen

Accessoires
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